

---

## DIVERSE MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE\_SP

I.D.: 79891715

---

Data publicarii	17.03.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.108,22 RON - 1.108,22 RON

---

Descriere: TEAVA PPR 20 ALUMINIU INSERTIE\_4\*18.4874 LEI/BC= 73.95 LEI GARNITURA 1/2 SILICON 1380\_20\*0.168 LEI/BC= 3.362 LEI TUB NEON 18W PHILIPS\_50\*7.563 LEI/BC= 378.15 LEI COT PPR 20x90 GRADE\_30\*0.672 LEI/BC= 20.169 LEI MUFA PPR 20\_4\*0.5882 LEI/BC= 2.353 LEI COT PPR 20x1/2 FE\_4\*5.042 LEI/BC= 20.168 LEI RACORD PPR 20x1/2 FE\_10\*5.042 LEI/BC = 50.42 LEI COT 1/2 NR1 BZ\_6\*7.5630 LEI/BC= 45.378 LEI ROBINET RETUR VALVOUA\_4\*21.0084 LEI/BC= 84.034 LEI ROBINET TUR VALVOUA\_4\*21.0084 LEI/BC= 84.034 LEI ROBINET CU OLANDEZ KFPM1SG\_8\*25.2101 LEI/BC= 201.681 LEI BATERIE GAT LEBADA ARCUITA Q17\_1\*116.8067 LEI/BC= 116.807 LEI DOZATOR SAPUN DOLY 1L\_1\*27.7311 LEI/BC= 27.7310 LEI

---